Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-2231R
 Intel® E3845 Quad Core 1.91 GHz SoC
 Stackable extension design, option extension kit for applications
 DC 24V EN50155 S2/C1 compliant, DC 48/72/110V by project
 -40 ~ 70 °C wide temperature support with EN50155 TX compliant
 Solid connection for LAN/USB/Audio/COM and power input

ARK-2231R
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU RAM Display GbE USB
2.0
USB 2.0/
3.0 DIO RS-232/
422/485 Audio Full-size
MiniPCIe SIM mSATA 2.5" SATA II
Drive Bay
Power
Input
Operating
Temp.
ARK-2231R-S9A2E Intel® Atom E3845 DC
1.91GHz
Up to
8G
1 x HDMI
1 x VGA 2 2 1 8 bit 2
Lin-out,
Line-in,
MIC
3 1 1 1 24 VDC -40 ~ 70 °C
ARK-2231R-S9A2EPOE* Intel® Atom E3845 DC
1.91GHz
Up to
8G
1 x HDMI
1 x VGA 2 2 1 8 bit 2
Lin-out,
Line-in,
MIC
3 1 1 1 24 VDC -40 ~ 70 °C
* : This P/N is for AMK-R100E / AMK-R101E / AMK-R104E / AMK-R105E application
Note: Memory, storage and operating system bundled by request.
Packing List
Part Number Description
ARK-2231R-S9A1E 1 x ARK-2231R Unit
- 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
- 1 x China RoHS
1960071555N011 2 x Wall mounting brackets for ARK-2231R
1652001524 1 x Terminal Block 6P 5.00mm

Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R100E 8 x GbE PoE M12 X-coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
PoE 8 x 10/100 Base T(X) PoE+, 802.3at compliant, Total: 60W
PoE Connector M12 D-coded, 4PIN
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5” drive bay
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 140
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R104E 8 x 10/100 Mbps PoE M12 D-Coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
PoE 4 x 10/100/1000Base T(X) PoE+, 802.3at compliant, Total: 60W
PoE Connector M12 X-coded, 8PIN
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5" drive bay
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 160.2
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R101E 4 x GbE PoE M12 X-coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
PoE 4 x 10/100 Base T(X) PoE+, 802.3at compliant, Total: 60W
PoE Connector M12 D-coded, 4PIN
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5” drive bay
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 140
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R105E 4 x 10/100 Mbps PoE M12 D-Coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
ARK-2231R+AMK-R100E
Extra 8 x GbE PoE + removable 2.5" drive bay
ARK-2231R+AMK-R104E
Extra 8 x 10/100 Mbps PoE + removable 2.5" drive bay